Features
M6500SERIES 5UMANAGEDCHASSIS
M6500 Series 5U Managed Chassis
Unloaded
Supports up to 6x Muxponder/Transponder with Accessories
Descrip tion
The M6500 Series 5U managed platform is a highly versatile
and efficient optical transport system that delivers multirate,

Power Cord x2 Console Cable x1 Ethernet Cable x1 CD x1
Cable Manager x1 ESD Wrist Strap x1 Grounding Cable x1 M6 Screw Set x8
Ordering Information
Mux Demux & OADM
DWDMMUX
DEMUX
FMU-D402160M3 40 Channels 100GHz C21-C60, with 1310nm and Monitor Port, 3.5dB Typical IL, LC/UPC, Dual
Fiber DWDMMux Demux, 1U Rack Mount #35887
M6200-D2160M 40 Channels 100GHz C21-C60 Dual Fiber DWDM Mux and Demux with Monitor Port, Pluggable
Module, LC/UPC, Integrated with M6200 Series Managed Chassis #120424
FMU-D162136EM3 16 Channels 100GHz C21-C36, with Monitor, Expansion and 1310nm Port, LC/UPC, Dual Fiber
DWDMMux Demux, 1U Rack Mount #72430
FMU-MD085360EM3 CWDM/DWDM Hybrid Solution, 8 Channels 100GHz C53-C60, with Monitor, Expansion and
1310nm Port, LC/UPC, Dual Fiber DWDMMux Demux, FMU Plug -in Module #72433
CWDMMUX
DEMUX
FMU-C182761M 18 Channels 1270-1610nm, with Monitor Port, LC/UPC, Dual Fiber CWDMMux Demux, 1U Rack
Mount #33489
FMU-MC084761EM 8 Channels 1470-1610nm, with Monitor and Expansion Port, LC/UPC, Dual Fiber, Low Insertion
Loss CWDM Mux Demux, FMU Plug-in Module #78163
LWDMMUX
DEMUX
ABS-L042930A 4 Channels 1295.56-1309.14nm, Single Fiber LAN -WDM Mux Demux, Side-A, ABS Pigtailed
Module, LC/UPC #97782
ABS-C062737A 6 Channels 1271-1371nm, Single Fiber CWDMMux Demux, Side-A, ABS Pigtailed Module,
LC/UPC #97784
OADM
DOADM-DF Customized Dual Fiber & Single Fiber DWDM OADM #70427
COADM-DF Customized Dual Fiber & Single Fiber CWDM OADM #70425
Chassis
FMU-1UFMX-N FMU2-Slot 1U 19'' Rack Chassis Unloaded, holds up to 2 Units FMU Plug-inModule#30408
FUD-1UFMX-N FUD 4-Slot 1U 19'' Rack Chassis Unloaded, holds up to 4 Units FMU Plug-in Module #106578 -
www.fs.com 5
M6500SERIES 5UMANAGEDCHASSIS
TRANSPONDERS & MUXPONDERS
8x 200G M6800-TSP16 16x 100G QSFP28 to 8x 200G CFP2 OTN Managed Transport Platform#111053
100G/200G M6500-TMXP5 2x 100G QSFP28/4x 40G QSFP+ to 1x 200G CFP2 Transponder/Muxponder#111049
10G M6200-OEO10G 5 Channels WDM Transponder (Converter), 10 SFP/SFP+ Slots#107365
Chassis
M6500-CH2U 2U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports 2x 200G Transponder/Muxponder #96454
M6500-CH5U 5U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports 6x 200G Transponder/Muxponder #111050
M6200-CH2U 2U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports 7x Mux/DEMUX/EDFA/OEO/OLP/DCM Cards
#107371
M6200-CH5U 5U Managed Chassis Unloaded Platform, Supports 15x MUX/DEMUX/EDFA/OEO/OLP/DCM
Cards #111052
OPEN LINE SYSTEM
Amplifiers
M6200-25PA 25dB Gain DWDM EDFA Pre-Amplifier, 16dBm Output#107367
M6200-20BA 20dBm Output DWDM EDFA Booster Amplifer, 16dB Gain#107366
Dispersion
Compensation
M6200-DCM40 40KM DCF-based Passive Dispersion Compensation Module#107370